

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 449 OF 2021

In

STAMP NO. OF

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co. Ltd.,PETITIONER
Nagpur Branch Office At Amravati Thr. Its
Manager (legal)

V/S

Pandurang S/o Madhavrao Jadhav And OthersRespondent

ASHWINI S ATHALYE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 4th July, 2023

P.C. :

None Present objection be removed within 14 days by making an application for condonation of delay filing which the registration shall stand refused.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)